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DATE DAY

04/03/13
04/06/13

04/10/13
04/13/13
04/17/13
04/20/13
04/24/13
04/27/13
05/01/13
05/04/13
05/08/13
05/11/13
05/15/13
05/18/13
05/22/13
05/25/13
05/29/13
06/01/13
06/05/13
06/08/13
06/12/13
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Sat
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Wed
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Wed

Sat

Wed

Sat

Wed

Sat

Wed

Sat

Wed

SALES

$26,346,048
$31,112,426

$36,423,411
$38,890,533

ACTUAL
JACKPOT

$12,588,416
$26,558,634

$43,394,376
$61,370,479

ADVERTISED
JACKPOT

$40,000,000
$50,000,000

$60,000,000
$70,000,000

Grand Prize Estimate
Wednesday Start

CASH
AMOUNT

$25,094,102.89
$32,425,421.53

$38,900,000.00
$45,400,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

RATE

1.594
1.542

1.542
1.542
1.542
1.542
1.542
1.542
1.542
1.542
1.542
1.542
1.542
1.542
1.542
1.542
1.542
1.542
1.542
1.542
1.542

Date of Spreadsheet

04/10/13

COVERAGE
DRAW CUMUL

7.2% 7.2%

8.5% 15.1%

9.9% 23.5%
10.5% 31.5%
10.3% 38.6%
11.2% 45.5%
11.8% 51.9%
12.9% 58.1%
12.7% 63.4%
14.0% 68.5%
14.5% 73.1%
17.8% 77.9%
19.8% 82.3%
25.4% 86.8%
35.6% 91.5%
44.4% 95.3%
58.5% 98.0%
60.9% 99.2%
70.8% 99.8%
70.5% 99.9%
79.9% 100.0%

NOTES:

(1) 31.97556% of sales goes to the jackpot unless the 2% deduction to the prize reserve accounts or the Set-Aside
Account are in effect). The maximum to be withdrawn at any time is 2% and will first go to the Set-Aside, then the
SPRA, then the PRA. The 2% deduction is now ON.

(2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The probability of

getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.
Guarantee: Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to

$40,000,000

Cash Value

$25,900,000

GPEST (CFS) 4/10/2013

Graduated Payments

1st Payment

2nd Payment
3rd Payment
4th Payment
5th Payment
6th Payment
7th Payment

8th Payment

9th Payment
10th Payment
11th Payment
12th Payment
13th Payment
14th Payment
15th Payment
16th Payment
17th Payment
18th Payment
19th Payment
20th Payment
21st Payment
22nd Payment
23rd Payment
24th Payment
25th Payment
26th Payment
27th Payment
28th Payment
29th Payment
30th Payment

Total

1,248,107
1,298,031
1,349,952
1,403,951
1,460,109
1,518,513
1,579,253

1,642,424
1,708,121
1,776,445
1,847,503
1,921,403
1,998,259
2,078,190
2,161,317
2,247,770
2,337,681
2,431,188
2,528,436
2,629,573
2,734,756
2,844,146
2,957,912
3,076,229
3,199,278
3,327,249
3,460,339
3,598,752
3,742,702
3,892,411

70,000,000



